Cyberack - Front view
CYBERACK
A V E R S A T I L E C A B I N E T F O R O E M A P P L I C A T I O N S
The is a successor to the S10 family of enclosures
which were introduced in 1983 and rapidly became an
industry standard in the country. The original design has
been re-engineered completely so as to reduce weight and
cost, while improving the aesthetics and the precision.

Note: for 42U & 45U, number of Horizontal Support
Channels will be 6.
Ordering Information
Cyberack
Height Width Depth
 600mm 800mm 1000mm
24U 600mm 10-2424-XY 10-2724-XY -
30U 600mm 10-2430-XY 10-2730-XY -
36U 600mm 10-2436-XY 10-2736-XY 10-2836-XY
42U 600mm 10-2442-XY 10-2742-XY 10-2842-XY
45U 600mm 10-2445-XY 10-2745-XY 10-2845-XY
To specify ventilation of Side Covers use the first suffix ‘X’ as below
X = 0 Plain Side Panels and Top Panel
X = 1 Louvered Side Panels and Top with FHU provision
To specify finish use the second suffix ‘Y’ as below